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LARGE SEBENZA 31

SMALL SEBENZA 31

LARGE INKOSI
SMALL INKOSI

IMPINDA

KNIVES RETAIL PRICE SHEET

HANDLE

Plain Sandblasted Titanium(z)

Plain Sandblasted Titaniumm
(2)

(2

Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium
Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium
CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium

CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium

Wood Inlay with Glass Blasted Titanium

Wood Inlay with Polished Titanium

Unique Graphic(3) (Reference only; unavailable to order)

HANDLE

Plain Sandblasted Titanium(Z)

Plain Sandblasted Titanium(z)
(2)

(2)

Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium
Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium
CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium

CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium

Wood Inlay with Glass Blasted Titanium

Wood Inlay with Polished Titanium

Unique Graphicm (Reference only; unavailable to order)

HANDLE

Plain Sandblasted Titanium(z)

Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium®

HANDLE

Plain Sandblasted Titanium(Z)

Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium(Z)

HANDLE

Plain Sandblasted Titaniumm

BLADE
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto
Satin-Polished Drop Point™

Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto
(4)
t

(4)

(4)

Satin-Polished Drop Poin
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto®”
Satin-Polished Drop Point¥
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto
Satin-Polished Drop Point®

Satin-Polished Drop Point”

(4)

BLADE

Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto
(4)
t

(4)

Satin-Polished Drop Poin
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto™
Satin-Polished Drop Point(‘”
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto®
Satin-Polished Drop Point®
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto
Satin-Polished Drop Point™

Satin-Polished Drop Point™®

(4)

BLADE
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto

BLADE
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto
Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto

BLADE
Stonewashed Drop Point

chrisreeve.com

OLD PRICE (USD)
$450.00
$600.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$700.00
$575.00
$650.00
$650.00

OLD PRICE (USD)
$375.00
$525.00
$475.00
$625.00
$475.00
$625.00
$500.00
$575.00
$575.00

OLD PRICE (USD)

$450.00
$550.00

OLD PRICE (USD)

$375.00
$475.00

OLD PRICE (USD)
$450.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$500.00
$650.00
$600.00
$750.00
$625.00
$775.00
$650.00
$750.00
$750.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$425.00
$575.00
$525.00
$675.00
$550.00
$700.00
$575.00
$675.00
$675.00

NEW PRICE (USD)

$500.00
$600.00

NEW PRICE (USD)

$425.00
$525.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$500.00



UMNUMZAAN HANDLE BLADE
Plain Sandblasted Titaniumm Stonewashed Drop Point or Tanto
MNANDI HANDLE BLADE

Wood Inlay with Polished Titanium Satin-Polished Drop Point

GREEN BERET 7" HANDLE BLADE
Black Canvas Micarta Serrated or Non Serrated Spear Point
PACIFIC HANDLE BLADE

Black Canvas Micarta Serrated or Non Serrated Clip Point

BACKPACKER HANDLE BLADE
Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Stonewashed Drop Point
INYONI HANDLE BLADE

Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Stonewashed Drop Point

OLD PRICE (USD)
$450.00

OLD PRICE (USD)
$450.00

OLD PRICE (USD)
$325.00

OLD PRICE (USD)
$325.00

OLD PRICE (USD)
$300.00

OLD PRICE (USD)
$275.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$500.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$500.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$375.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$375.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$300.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$275.00

UPGRADES Frice in addition to knife base price and are for upgrades on new knives only.

@ Glass Blasted Handles & Clip Upgrade

@ Cabochon Inlay

@ Double Thumb Lugs

Damascus Blade Upgrade on new knife (Reference only; unavailable to order)

CABOCHON INLAY OPTIONS
Almandine Garnet, Amethyst, Citrine, Hematite, lolite, Mother of Pearl, Onyx, Pyrite, Tiger's
Eye, Triple Mosaic Opal

WOOD INLAY OPTIONS

Box Elder Burl, Bog Oak, Macassar Ebony

OLD PRICE (USD)
$30.00
$50.00

$30.00
$200.00

NEW PRICE (USD)
$50.00
$50.00

$30.00
$250.00

Pricing Policy: Effective immediately, new pricing will be applied to all current and backordered items. It has been our policy to honor the quoted price you received when placing your
order, but as the cost of materials, supplies, and labor has significantly increased, implementing a price increase to backorders has become unavoidable. Thank you for your loyalty,

patience, and understanding.

chrisreeve.com



