

## **KNIVES RETAIL PRICE SHEET**

## September 2022

LARGE SEBENZA 31	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$450.00	\$500.00
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$600.00	\$650.00
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$550.00	\$600.00
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$550.00	\$750.00
	CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$550.00	\$625.00
	CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$700.00	\$775.00
	Wood Inlay with Glass Blasted Titanium	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$575.00	\$650.00
	Wood Inlay with Polished Titanium	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$650.00	\$750.00
	Unique Graphic <sup>(3)</sup> (Reference only; unavailable to order)	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$650.00	\$750.00
SMALL SEBENZA 31	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$375.00	\$425.00
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$525.00	\$575.00
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$475.00	\$525.00
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$625.00	\$675.00
	CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$475.00	\$550.00
	CGG "Forever Flag" with Glass Blasted Titanium	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$625.00	\$700.00
	Wood Inlay with Glass Blasted Titanium	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto <sup>(4)</sup>	\$500.00	\$575.00
	Wood Inlay with Polished Titanium	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$575.00	\$675.00
	Unique Graphic <sup>(3)</sup> (Reference only; unavailable to order)	Satin-Polished Drop Point <sup>(4)</sup>	\$575.00	\$675.00
LARGE INKOSI	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto	\$450.00	\$500.00
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto	\$550.00	\$600.00
SMALL INKOSI	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto	\$375.00	\$425.00
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta Inlay with Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point, Insingo, Tanto	\$475.00	\$525.00
IMPINDA	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point	\$450.00	\$500.00

UMNUMZAAN	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Plain Sandblasted Titanium <sup>(2)</sup>	Stonewashed Drop Point or Tanto	\$450.00	\$500.00
MNANDI	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Wood Inlay with Polished Titanium	Satin-Polished Drop Point	\$450.00	\$500.00
GREEN BERET 7"	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Black Canvas Micarta	Serrated or Non Serrated Spear Point	\$325.00	\$375.00
PACIFIC	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Black Canvas Micarta	Serrated or Non Serrated Clip Point	\$325.00	\$375.00
BACKPACKER	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta	Stonewashed Drop Point	\$300.00	\$300.00
INYONI	HANDLE	BLADE	OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
	Black or Natural Canvas Micarta	Stonewashed Drop Point	\$275.00	\$275.00
UPGRADES Price in	an addition to knife base price and are for upgrades on new knives only.		OLD PRICE (USD)	NEW PRICE (USD)
Glass Blasted Handles & Clip Upgrade			\$30.00	\$50.00
(3) Cabochon Inlay			\$50.00	\$50.00
Double Thumb Lugs			\$30.00	\$30.00
	ograde on new knife (Reference only; unavailable to order)		\$200.00	\$250.00

## **CABOCHON INLAY OPTIONS**

Almandine Garnet, Amethyst, Citrine, Hematite, Iolite, Mother of Pearl, Onyx, Pyrite, Tiger's Eye, Triple Mosaic Opal

## **WOOD INLAY OPTIONS**

Box Elder Burl, Bog Oak, Macassar Ebony

Pricing Policy: Effective immediately, new pricing will be applied to all current and backordered items. It has been our policy to honor the quoted price you received when placing your order, but as the cost of materials, supplies, and labor has significantly increased, implementing a price increase to backorders has become unavoidable. Thank you for your loyalty, patience, and understanding.